
IMPORTANT DATES
Link to our Calendar
March 22 Saturday - Badminton Tourn. Eastend School - 9:30 start

March 24 Monday - Teach Admin Day - No School

March 28 Friday - First Aid fundraiser is DUE Please get in

April 4 - Grade 9-12 Darkhorse theatre in Shaunavon

April 11 - Friday Eastend 2023/2024 School Yearbook DUE!

April 17 Thursday - High School Report Cards

April 18 Friday - Good Friday No School

April 21 to 25 - Easter Monday and Break

April 30 Wednesday - Early Dismissal

April 30 Wednesday - Teacher Interviews for K to 12 4-6 pm

May 1 Thursday - Teacher Interviews for K to 12 - 3:30-6:30 pm

May 19 Monday - Victoria Day - No School

June 4 Wednesday - Early dismissal

June 13 Friday - Graduation Eastend School

June 23 - 26 - Provincial Exams Day

June 26 - Last Day of School

ATTENDANCE 
LINE:

1-306-294-739
0

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=dGhlZWFzdGVuZHNjaG9vbEBnbWFpbC5jb20


2023 / 2024 Yearbook  
Due for Ordering on  

Friday April 11, 2025!

They MUST BE PREPAID!   
NO EXTRAS have been  

ordered.



A New Fundraiser for 
Eastend School.

All money goes towards 
Eastend School E Sports 

Club

Order Forms will be sent 
home soon with info.

DUE: FRIDAY MARCH 
28 - PLEASE HAND 

IN



REMINDERS
Warning Bell for students to come back from lunch is 
12:55. Doors lock at 1:00 pm and class is in session.
MILK Program starts up again next week.  Milk will be 
available on Tuesday, January 14, 2025.  Please send money 
with your student and we will get them a card.  Milk is 
$1.50/ea or cards are $15.00/$20.00/$30.00 



Sea of Green for Saint 
Patricks Day - Hats off to all 

our leprechauns 
Happy Saint Patrick's Day!



Always 
great to 
have our 

Substitute 
teachers 

come in for 
a day and 

bring Green 
eggs and 

ham 
Cookies

Fun in 
Kindergarten 
ready for 
their own 
Orchestra Girl Power - Friends 

helping friends 



Grade 1/2/3 always 
learning and having 

fun learning!

Thanks Mrs. J
                           

                           Busy

BEES


